canfield connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
P:(330) 758-8299   F:(330) 758-8912
30
PL
U

Receptacle version
31
 Ordering Information
Wire Type
1 - PVC
2 - PUR
Packaging Code
A - Bulk
G - Individual bagged
G T             0 2 -             0       -
Lighting Option
0 - Unlighted
1 - Lighted (Solenoid Valve Applications)
2 - Lighted (Pressure Switch Applications)
 Technical Data
Ambient Rated Temperatures PVC: -25° to +80°C
TPU:  -40° to +90°C
Cable Conductor Colors Brown / Blue
(Others available on request)
Cable Diameter 0.190
Cable Type PVC or PUR; Black
Color Un-Lighted - Black
Lighted - Translucent
Cross Section of Conductor
Wire Maximum
18 AWG
Environmental Protection IP67
Materials Housing: Thermoplastic
Contacts: Brass, Nickel Plating
Overmold: TPU
Number of Contacts 2
Rated Current Maximum 10 AMPS
Rated Voltage Maximum 250 VAC 50/60 Hz, 300 VDC
Note:  Slight discoloration may occur to translucent material after prolonged exposure to UV rays.
Wire Lengths
6 - 6' Cord
F - 15' Cord
Ordering Example:  GT0602-6001-1A
Plug Type, 6' Cord Length, 0-250V50/60Hz AC/DC,
No Suppression, Lighted, PVC, Bulk
Operating Voltage
0 - 0-250V 50/60Hz AC/DC
2 - 6-24V 50/60Hz AC/DC
5 - 48-120V 50/60Hz AC/DC
8 - 208V-240V 50/60Hz AC/DC
A - 6-24 VDC
Connector Type
04 - Receptacle
06 - Plug